

City of Oakland

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	14-0567	Version:	1	Name:	Alameda County Transportation Commission (ACTC) Appointment		
Туре:	City Resolution	n		Status:	Passed		
File created:	2/18/2015			In control:	Meeting of the Oakland City Council		
On agenda:	3/3/2015			Final action:	3/3/2015		
Title:	Subject:Alameda County Transportation Commission (ACTC) AppointmentFrom:Council President Gibson McElhaneyRecommendation:Adopt A Resolution Reappointing Vice Mayor Rebecca Kaplan To The AlamedaCounty Transportation Commission ("ACTC") For One (1) Year Terms Commencing March 9, 2015And Ending March 8, 2016						
Sponsors:	Lynette McElh	aney					
Indexes:							
Code sections:							

Attachments: 1. View Report.pdf, 2. View Supplemental Report.pdf, 3. 85429 CMS.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result					
3/3/2015	1	* Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Successor Agency and the City Council	Adopted	Pass					
2/19/2015	1	*Rules & Legislation Committee	Scheduled						
Subject: Alameda County Transportation Commission (ACTC) Appointment									
From:	Council President Gibson McElhaney								
Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Reappointing Vice Mayor Rebecca Kaplan To The Alameda									

County Transportation Commission ("ACTC") For One (1) Year Terms Commencing March 9, 2015 And Ending March 8, 2016